ALMA Observing Activity from 2022-09-12T17:59:00 to 2022-09-19T18:00:00
QAO pass executions

2022-09-19

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

16:15:47 17:17:49 2021.1.01616.L IC4040_a_06_7M ALMA JELLY - Survey of Nearby Jachym EA EU NA 7-m 6
Jellyfish and Ram Pressure Stripped
Galaxies

15:51:50 16:49:03 2021.1.00705.S COS.0001_a_04_TM1 Needle in a haystack: Identifying the Cooper NA 12-m 4
highest-redshift candidate DSFGs
using 2mm imaging

14:55:30 15:51:44 2021.1.00705.S COS.0001_a_04_TM1 Needle in a haystack: Identifying the Cooper NA 12-m 4
highest-redshift candidate DSFGs
using 2mm imaging

14:42:57 16:08:16 2021.1.01209.S Wolf_359 d_06_7M The Origin and Impact of Flares in M MacGregor NA 7-m 6
Dwarf Systems

13:47:24 14:44:29 2021.1.00389.S COSMOS-z_j_07_TM1 Deep [Olll] 88 um and dust continuumHashimoto EA 12-m 7
observations of two remarkably
luminous galaxies at z ~ 10

13:09:40 14:38:47 2021.2.00092.S SGAS0900_a_07_7M  Revealing the molecular gas content Solimano CL 7-m 7
of low-metallicity low mass strongly
lensed galaxies

12:45:02 13:49:31 2021.2.00175.S WB89_904_a_06_TP  An ACA census of Galactic metal- Lin OTHER Total Power 6
poor molecular clouds

11:48:49 13:47:20 2021.1.00452.S Vv883_Ori_a_07_TM1  First Detection of a Prebiotic Molecule Schwarz NA 12-m 7
in a Protoplanetary Disk

11:37:24 12:44:58 2021.2.00175.S WB89 905_a 06_TP  An ACA census of Galactic metal- Lin OTHER Total Power 6
poor molecular clouds

10:19:22 11:19:49 2021.1.01123.L AA_Tau_b_07_TM2 exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 12-m

09:34:22 10:19:18 2021.1.00871.S LDS_5606_a_07_TM1 The curious case of the ~40 Myr Flaherty NA 12-m
accreting M dwarfs: Late-stage
protoplanetary disks or gas-rich debris
disks?

09:32:49 10:43:06 2021.2.00175.S WB89_766_a_06_TP  An ACA census of Galactic metal- Lin OTHER Total Power 6
poor molecular clouds

09:17:31 10:50:13 2021.2.00079.S NGC1365_a_07_7M Complete Molecular Gas Coverage in Levy NA 7-m 7
Nearby Low-Luminosity AGN

08:22:07 09:29:28 2021.1.00143.S MACS0308_b_06_TM1 Spatially Resolving [CII] in the Fudamoto EA 12-m 6
Brightest 0.5-L* Galaxy at z~6

08:17:57 09:30:29 2021.2.00175.S WB89_765 a_06_TP  An ACA census of Galactic metal- Lin OTHER Total Power 6
poor molecular clouds

06:42:53 07:53:47 2021.2.00077.S ESO031-G_a_03_7M  Tending the Fire: A Survey of Koss NA 7-m 3
Molecular Gas Fueling in Powerful
Nearby AGN

05:36:05 06:42:50 2021.2.00077.S ES0198-0_a 03 _7M Tending the Fire: A Survey of Koss NA 7-m 3
Molecular Gas Fueling in Powerful
Nearby AGN

03:08:45 04:35:16 2021.2.00052.S HerBS-98_a_05_7M The Home Straight - CO Redshifts of Bakx EA 7-m 5
Herschel's Brightest SMGs

00:57:56 02:09:32 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A st 0_03 7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3
Survey

2022-09-18

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title Pl Executive Array Band

07:51:39 09:15:01 2021.2.00077.S ESO479-G_a_03_7M  Tending the Fire: A Survey of Koss NA 7-m 3
Molecular Gas Fueling in Powerful
Nearby AGN

05:09:28 06:03:21 2021.2.00052.S HerBS-98 a 05 _7M The Home Straight - CO Redshifts of Bakx EA 7-m 5
Herschel's Brightest SMGs

03:40:43 05:07:48 2021.2.00052.S HerBS-98 a 05_7M The Home Straight - CO Redshifts of Bakx EA 7-m 5
Herschel's Brightest SMGs

02:19:30 03:39:07 2021.1.00960.S 4C23.56_a_04_7M Detecting extended [CI] emissionin  Lee EU 7-m 4
the 4C23.56 protocluster at z=2.5

02:05:34 03:00:53 2021.1.00409.S PSO_J308_a_05 TM1 Systematic search of H20 emission inPensabene EU 12-m 5
quasar host galaxies at z>6

00:42:16 02:00:20 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_f 03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3
Survey

2022-09-17

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band




23:36:24 00:40:55 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A st ¢ 03_TM1  ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA 12-m 3
Survey

23:21:53 00:42:12 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st f 03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3
Survey

11:49:18 12:29:21 2021.2.00175.S WB89 _101_a 06_7M  An ACA census of Galactic metal- Lin OTHER 7-m 6
poor molecular clouds

11:04:04 12:04:38 2021.1.00401.S V8830ri_a_06_TM1 Molecular precursors of the RNA- Rivilla EU 12-m 6
world in planet-forming regions

10:52:19 11:39:26 2021.2.00183.S WB89_832_b_06_7M  Measuring 12C/13C with CN and Sun OTHER 7-m 6
13CN 2-1 for two source on the
Galactic outer disk.

10:03:15 11:03:59 2021.1.00401.S V8830ri_a_06_TM1 Molecular precursors of the RNA- Rivilla EU 12-m 6
world in planet-forming regions

09:45:04 10:47:25 2021.1.00546.S G205-M3_a_07_7M Unveiling the kinematics of a highly ~ Sahu EA 7-m 7
dense prestellar core with
substructures at 1000 au scale

08:48:17 09:44:19 2021.2.00049.S ngcl068_e_06_7M Completing 2.6-mm and 1.3-mm Saito EA 7-m 6
spectral scans toward the prototypical
Seyfert galaxy NGC 1068

08:34:13 09:30:03 2021.2.00175.S WB89_762_a_06_TP  An ACA census of Galactic metal- Lin OTHER Total Power 6
poor molecular clouds

08:33:17 09:48:41 2021.1.00055.S z6.3_a _07_TM1 Comprehensive ISM view down to a  Fujimoto EU 12-m 7
~100 pc scale for a sub-L* galaxy at
z=6 by ALMA, JWST, and JVLA

07:45:14 08:31:59 2021.1.00871.S JO446AB_b_07_TM1  The curious case of the ~40 Myr Flaherty NA 12-m 7
accreting M dwarfs: Late-stage
protoplanetary disks or gas-rich debris
disks?

07:15:04 08:48:13 2021.2.00079.S NGC1365_a_07_7M Complete Molecular Gas Coverage in Levy NA 7-m 7
Nearby Low-Luminosity AGN

07:00:07 07:44:20 2021.1.00143.S MACS0308_d_06_TM1 Spatially Resolving [CII] in the Fudamoto EA 12-m 6
Brightest 0.5-L* Galaxy at z~6

05:57:44 06:45:23 2021.1.00341.S XMM3-308_a_07_TM1 A Spectroscopic Redshift for the Most Harikane EA 12-m 7
Luminous Galaxy Candidate at z~11

05:40:08 07:10:32 2021.1.00999.S M33_ae 06_7M A Complete Molecular Gas Map of  Koch NA 7-m 6
M33 with the ACA

04:34:14 05:57:08 2021.A.00023.S GLz11 a 07_TM1 A Pilot Study for the Far-IR Yoon NA 12-m 7
Confirmation of the Oldest Galaxies
Observed by JWST

04:32:22 05:40:03 2021.2.00036.S HERBS103_a_05_7M  Water BEARS Serjeant EU 7-m

02:25:13 03:47:14 2021.A.00023.S GLz11_a_07_TM1 A Pilot Study for the Far-IR Yoon NA 12-m
Confirmation of the Oldest Galaxies
Observed by JWST

02:10:45 03:35:31 2021.2.00056.S Fil_1848 a 03_TP Panta Rei: the mass and energy flow Traficante EU Total Power 3
from parsec to sub-parsec scales in
star-forming regions

01:30:56 02:48:48 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A st f 03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3
Survey

01:02:32 02:00:32 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st af 03_TM1 ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA 12-m 3
Survey

00:15:02 01:24:40 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_r_ 03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3
Survey

2022-09-16

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title Pl Executive Array Band

23:58:29 01:18:20 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_f 03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3
Survey

23:50:33 00:48:37 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st af 03_TM1 ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA 12-m 3
Survey

21:36:01 22:21:51 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_af 03_TM1 ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA 12-m 3
Survey

20:01:57 21:20:01 2021.1.00911.T ToO_Come_b_07_TM1 Direct Sublimation vs. Gas-Phase Cordiner NA 12-m 7
Synthesis: A Comet ToO Proposal

11:37:17 12:00:05 2021.1.00182.S IRAS_065_a 07_TM2 High-Speed Outflows and Dusty DisksSahai NA 12-m 7
during the AGB to PN Transition

11:19:37 12:15:47 2021.2.00050.S IC443 b _06_TP A study of molecular clouds Kokusho EA Total Power 6
interacting with cosmic rays in the
supernova remnant IC 443

11:00:14 11:35:54 2021.1.00421.S ALESS_12_a 07_TM1 The impact of accreting black-holes Calistro Rivera EU 12-m 7

on the star-forming ISM



10:14.04

10:03:13

08:53:36

07:25:18

05:34:45

03:53:24

03:11:14

02:48:48

02:32:01

02:17:11

00:57:26
00:56:10
00:22:19

2022-09-15
Start (UT)

10:59:01

11:16:00

10:10:16

08:42:44

07:25:14

05:17:44

03:27:22

03:04:36

02:48:11

03:37:13

02:02:25
02:14:07

01:30:14

End (UT)

2021.1.00871.S

2021.2.00050.S

2021.1.01477.S

2021.1.01578.S

2021.1.01065.S

2021.1.00637.S

2021.A.00031.S

2021.A.00031.S

2021.A.00031.S

2021.2.00056.S

2021.1.00172.L
2021.1.00172.L

2021.1.00172.L

Project Code

LDS_5606_d_07_TM1

IC443_b_06_TP

HD32297_a_10_TM1

NGC1333-_a_07_TM2

N13_PDR_a_09_TM1

LAB2_a_08_TM1

S5 717 a_1 07_TM1

S5 717 ¢ 1 _07_TM1

S5 717 b _1_07_TM1

Fil_1848_a_03_TP

Sgr_A_st_r_03_TP
Sgr_A_st f 03_7M

Sgr_A_st_aa_03_TM1

SchedBlock

The curious case of the ~40 Myr
accreting M dwarfs: Late-stage
protoplanetary disks or gas-rich debris
disks?

A study of molecular clouds
interacting with cosmic rays in the
supernova remnant IC 443

A complete map of Atomic Carbon (C Matra
1): the key to the evolution of gas in
debris disks

Is accretion driven by magnetic disk Tabone
winds in Class 0?

The First Ever Low Metallicity PDR
Benchmark: Revealing the CO-Dark
H2

A [CII] census in two giant Lyman-
alpha blobs at z=3

Flaherty

Kokusho

Sandstrom

Umehata

The puzzling JWST object timely
distangled by ALMA: Dusty starburst
at z~5 or Ultra high-z galaxy at z~17?

Fujimoto

The puzzling JWST object timely
distangled by ALMA: Dusty starburst
at z~5 or Ultra high-z galaxy at z~17?

Fujimoto

The puzzling JWST object timely
distangled by ALMA: Dusty starburst
at z~5 or Ultra high-z galaxy at z~17?

Fujimoto

Panta Rei: the mass and energy flow Traficante
from parsec to sub-parsec scales in
star-forming regions

ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore
Longmore

Longmore

Project Title PI

NA

EA

EU

EU

NA

EA

NA

NA

NA

EU

EA EU NA

EA EU NA

EA EU NA

Executive

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

Total Power

Total Power
7-m

12-m

Array

10

Band

23:43:03

23:39:20

22:23:30

22:12:09

22:00:13

21:03:32

20:59:58

20:53:30

19:25:11

19:10:50

18:06:33

17:32:30

17:10:29

15:41:26

00:56:05

00:44:18

23:42:59

23:39:15

23:13:35

22:23:23

22:00:09

22:12:06

20:44:05

20:11:19

19:25:07

18:40:56

18:30:29

16:43:18

2021.1.00172.L

2021.1.00172.L

2021.1.01209.S

2021.1.00172.L

2021.1.00911.T

2021.1.01209.S

2021.1.00911.T

2021.1.00172.L

2021.1.01142.S

2021.1.00911.T

2021.1.01142.S

2021.1.00914.S

2021.2.00012.S

2021.2.00012.S

Sgr_A_st_af 03_7M
Sgr_A_st_r_03_TP
Barnards_c_06_7M
Sgr_A_st_b_03_TP
ToO_Come_b_07_TM1
Barnards_c_06_7M
ToO_Come_a_06_TM1
Sgr_A st b 03 TP

J1348+23_a_04_7M

ToO_Come_a_06_TM1

J1348+23_a_04_7M

twa_34_a 07_TM1

ngc2915_a_03_TP

ngc2915 a_03_TP

ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore
Longmore

The Origin and Impact of Flares in M MacGregor
Dwarf Systems

ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore

Direct Sublimation vs. Gas-Phase Cordiner

Synthesis: A Comet ToO Proposal

The Origin and Impact of Flares in M MacGregor
Dwarf Systems

Direct Sublimation vs. Gas-Phase Cordiner

Synthesis: A Comet ToO Proposal

ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore

The cold molecular medium across  Emonts
Enormous Ly-alpha Nebulae: studying
clustered galaxy formation with

ALMA+ACA

Direct Sublimation vs. Gas-Phase
Synthesis: A Comet ToO Proposal

Cordiner

The cold molecular medium across  Emonts
Enormous Ly-alpha Nebulae: studying
clustered galaxy formation with

ALMA+ACA

Ghost vs. Zombie Gas: Determining Anderson
the Primordial vs. Secondary Origin of
CO in Evolved Circumstellar Disks

Unveiling cold molecular gas in the
blue compact dwarf galaxy NGC 2915

Miyamoto

Unveiling cold molecular gas in the
blue compact dwarf galaxy

Miyamoto

EA EU NA

EA EU NA

NA

EA EU NA

NA

NA

NA

EA EU NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

EA

EA

7-m

Total Power

7-m

Total Power

12-m

7-m

12-m

Total Power

7-m

12-m

12-m

Total Power

Total Power



NGC 2915

15:23:16 15:44:24 2021.1.00182.S IRAS_101_a_07_TM2 High-Speed Outflows and Dusty DisksSahai NA 12-m 7
during the AGB to PN Transition

14:25:16 15:33:53 2021.2.00175.S WB89_959 a 06_TP  An ACA census of Galactic metal- Lin OTHER Total Power 6
poor molecular clouds

14:05:37 14:58:48 2021.1.00871.S J0949AB_b_07_TM1  The curious case of the ~40 Myr Flaherty NA 12-m 7
accreting M dwarfs: Late-stage
protoplanetary disks or gas-rich debris
disks?

13:13:39 14:25:12 2021.2.00175.S WB89_104_b _06_TP  An ACA census of Galactic metal- Lin OTHER Total Power 6
poor molecular clouds

12:47:11 14:05:34 2021.1.01297.S REBELS-3_a_08 _TM1 Investigating Sites of Dense Galaxy Fudamoto EA 12-m 8
Build-up in the Epoch of Reionization

12:01:26 13:13:34 2021.2.00050.S IC443_i_06_TP A study of molecular clouds Kokusho EA Total Power 6
interacting with cosmic rays in the
supernova remnant IC 443

12:00:33 12:30:51 2021.1.00046.S CW_Leo_af 06_7M Exploring quick line and continuum  He CL 7-m 6
variations in IRC+10216

11:03:42 12:20:10 2021.1.01477.S HD32297_a _10_TM1 A complete map of Atomic Carbon (C Matra EU 12-m 10
1): the key to the evolution of gas in
debris disks

10:37:10 11:49:51 2021.2.00050.S IC443 i 06_TP A study of molecular clouds Kokusho EA Total Power 6
interacting with cosmic rays in the
supernova remnant IC 443

10:13:24 11:00:30 2021.1.01123.L MWC758_a_07_TM2 exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 12-m

09:46:47 11:19:23 2021.2.00079.S NGC1365_a_07_7M Complete Molecular Gas Coverage in Levy NA 7-m
Nearby Low-Luminosity AGN

09:24:51 10:37:03 2021.2.00050.S IC443_i_06_TP A study of molecular clouds Kokusho EA Total Power 6
interacting with cosmic rays in the
supernova remnant IC 443

09:17:52 10:13:20 2021.1.01123.L LkCal5_a_07_TM2 exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 12-m

08:13:49 09:24:48 2021.2.00175.S WB89_758 a_06_TP  An ACA census of Galactic metal- Lin OTHER Total Power
poor molecular clouds

08:01:54 09:17:49 2021.1.01578.S NGC1333-_a_07_TM2 Is accretion driven by magnetic disk Tabone EU 12-m 7
winds in Class 0?

07:54:58 09:16:09 2021.1.00999.S M33_g_06_7M A Complete Molecular Gas Map of  Koch NA 7-m 6
M33 with the ACA

05:28:49 07:19:03 2021.1.01065.S N13_PDR_a_09_TM1 The First Ever Low Metallicity PDR  Sandstrom NA 12-m 9
Benchmark: Revealing the CO-Dark
H2

04:36:18 06:40:06 2021.2.00151.S SDSS_J01_a_09_7M  An ACA pilot study of dust properties Feruglio EU 7-m 9
and SFR in QSOs at EoR

03:59:14 05:16:48 2021.1.00162.S Jupiter_b_07_TM1 Constraining the Jupiter Equatorial ~ Benmahi EU 12-m 7
Oscillation from ALMA direct wind
measurements

03:38:11 03:55:57 2021.A.00013.S 65803_Di_b_07_TM1  ALMA Observations of the DART Roth NA 12-m 7
Mission: Revealing Composition of
the Impact Ejecta and the Interior of
S-Type Asteroids

02:16:37 03:11:55 2021.1.00409.S PSO_J308_a_05 TM1 Systematic search of H20 emission inPensabene EU 12-m 5
quasar host galaxies at z>6

01:28:21 02:46:24 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_b_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3
Survey

00:48:50 02:03:35 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_s_03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3
Survey

00:17:26 01:25:32 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_aa_03_TM1 ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA 12-m 3
Survey

2022-09-14

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:53:47 01:11:43 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_b_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3
Survey

23:34:40 00:48:46 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A st s 03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3
Survey

23:08:09 00:16:13 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st d_03_TM1  ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA 12-m 3
Survey

22:25:09 23:53:01 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_b_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3
Survey

22:19:24 23:33:51 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A st s 03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3



Survey

22:07:17 23:07:15 2021.1.00911.T ToO_Come_a 06_TM1 Direct Sublimation vs. Gas-Phase Cordiner NA 12-m 6
Synthesis: A Comet ToO Proposal

20:59:54 22:18:09 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st b_03 TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3
Survey

20:42:48 21:43:02 2021.1.00911.T ToO_Come_a_06_TM1 Direct Sublimation vs. Gas-Phase Cordiner NA 12-m 6
Synthesis: A Comet ToO Proposal

19:48:52 21:17:41 2021.2.00097.S ALMA_J15 a 06_7M  CLOAK: unCovering Lupus brOwn  Santamaria- EU 7-m 6
dwArfs bulK emission Miranda

19:47:15 20:59:50 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_a_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3
Survey

19:33:03 20:33:33 2021.1.00911.T ToO_Come_a_06_TM1 Direct Sublimation vs. Gas-Phase Cordiner NA 12-m 6
Synthesis: A Comet ToO Proposal

19:09:02 19:44:41 2021.2.00177.S G309.92+_a_06_7M 'Shaping' the outflows of massive Zhang EA 7-m 6
protostars

11:06:35 11:32:39 2021.1.00272.S MACSJ071_a_07_TM1 Small but mighty: Reconciling a Pope NA 12-m 7
paradoxical low-mass, ultra-dusty
galaxy at z=4.27

10:25:38 11:58:19 2021.2.00079.S NGC1365_a_07_7M Complete Molecular Gas Coverage in Levy NA 7-m 7
Nearby Low-Luminosity AGN

10:23:47 11:36:27 2021.2.00050.S IC443 _d _06_TP A study of molecular clouds Kokusho EA Total Power 6
interacting with cosmic rays in the
supernova remnant IC 443

09:20:11 11:03:03 2021.1.00418.S Per50_a 07_TM1 ALPPS: a survey of polarization Hull EA 12-m 7
toward the youngest protostars in the
Perseus molecular cloud

09:11:28 10:23:43 2021.2.00050.S IC443_d_06_TP A study of molecular clouds Kokusho EA Total Power 6
interacting with cosmic rays in the
supernova remnant IC 443

08:38:03 09:29:44 2021.2.00147.S T_Ari_a_06_7M Tracing the role of AGB stars inthe  Saberi OTHER 7-m 6
Galactic Fluorine budget

07:48:51 09:11:24 2021.1.00802.S HOPS-370_a 06_TP  Mapping Flows of Gas Around 0.2 to Federman NA Total Power 6
310 Lsun Protostars: ALMA Imaging
of JWST Targeted Protostars

07:26:43 09:20:07 2021.1.00418.S Per50_a_07_TM1 ALPPS: a survey of polarization Hull EA 12-m 7
toward the youngest protostars in the
Perseus molecular cloud

05:36:06 07:26:38 2021.1.01065.S N13_PDR_a 09 TM1 The First Ever Low Metallicity PDR  Sandstrom NA 12-m 9
Benchmark: Revealing the CO-Dark
H2

03:57:57 06:00:17 2021.2.00151.S SDSS_J01_a 09 _7M  An ACA pilot study of dust properties Feruglio EU 7-m 9
and SFR in QSOs at EoR

03:51:53 05:08:50 2021.1.00162.S Jupiter_b_07_TM1 Constraining the Jupiter Equatorial ~ Benmahi EU 12-m 7
Oscillation from ALMA direct wind
measurements

03:01:43 03:51:51 2021.1.01197.S PG2209+1_a_06_TM1 Resolving the Cold H2 Gas in Nearby Treister CL 12-m 6
Quasar Host Galaxies

2022-09-12

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

22:21:47 23:31:57 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_af 03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3

Survey



